Herbstschwinget Miinchenbuchsee

20. September 2008

Schlussrangliste
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Namen

Baumgartner

Krebs
Gerber
Zurbuchen
Graber
Zircher
Rohrer
Vogler
Salzmann
Scheidegger
Graber
Graber
Bucheli
Spichtig
von Allmen
Imfeld
Rufener
Minger
Burkhalter
Gasser
Zaugg
Pouyan

Wyss

Vornamen

Markus
Ueli
Christian
Christian
Bruno
Kurt
Marco
Daniel
Simon
Markus
Alfred
Banz
Marco
Markus
Alex
Beat
Markus
Martin
Daniel
Rene
Marcel
Jabbari

Dominic

Ort

Fankhaus
Riggisberg
Réthenbach
Scheunen
Geristein
Eggiwil
Sachseln
Lungern
Habstetten

Oberdiessbach

Geristein
Geristein
Schnottwil
Sachseln
Utzigen
Sachseln
Sariswil
Wahlendorf
Aegerten
Sachseln
Trub
Burgdorf
Schipfen

Punkte

58.00
57.00
56.75
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
51.00



